
Montage und Bedienungsanleitung 

Battery Installation
The unit operates with one commercially 
available 3V Lithium battery (CR 2032) only. 
Open the battery cover by pulling back the 
battery door release latch. Insert the battery 
so the positive side (+) is facing up and close 
the battery cover. Push the battery door release 
latch into place. Verify the white witness mark 
is fully covered by the latch. Keep the contact 
surface clean of dirt and corrosion, cleaning 
with alcohol if necessary.

Illumination Operation  
DeltaPoint Pro is equipped with eight illumination intensities. To activate 
the DeltaPoint Pro press and release the power button. Cycling through 
the illumination intensities is done by repeatedly pressing and releasing 
the power button. When the highest or lowest setting is reached, the LED 
will flash 5 times. To change the direction of adjustment, i.e., change from 
increasing intensity to decreasing intensity, press and hold the power button 
for 2 seconds and immediately release the button. Then continue pressing 
and releasing to change intensity.

To power the DeltaPoint Pro off, press and hold the power button for 
approximately 3 seconds, or until the LED turns off. When reactivated, the 
unit will return to the last known setting.

Low Battery Indicator 
The DeltaPoint Pro has a unique feature that flashes the aiming point 10 
times when low battery power is detected. The operator will have several 
hours of operating time in this mode before the sight is rendered inoperable 
without a battery change.

Power-Saving Mode (Motion Sensor Technology™)
After the optic has been completely at rest for 5 minutes the sight transfers 
to sleep mode, thus nearly eliminating all battery drain. Upon any movement 
of the optic, the system powers up the LED to the last known setting. The 
unit will flash 10 times before automatic power off. The motion sensor will 
NOT reactivate the DeltaPoint Pro if it has been turned off manually.  

Installation
Note: If you are installing the DeltaPoint Pro on a milled slide, or Glock MOS 
the mount base & dovetail are not required.
Installation on most handguns requires the use of one of the optional mount 
bases (sold separately). Leupold recommends utilizing a qualified gunsmith 
to press/remove the rear sight from your handgun. Once the rear sight has 
been removed, the appropriate dovetail replaces the rear sight, with the part 
number facing up. Some installations (Kimber / Smith & Wesson M&P) require 
the use of the set screws to be placed in the dovetail to hold it in place and the 
M4x.7x15.8mm Torx screws will fasten into the dovetail plate extension.

The corresponding mount base for your pistol is placed on top of the slide 
and over the dovetail with the flat part number side facing up through the 
slot in the base. Once the dovetail and mount base have been placed on the 
slide, the DeltaPoint Pro is placed on top of the base. The four holes in the 
bottom of the DeltaPoint Pro will align with the four short posts on the mount 
base and secure into the dovetail using the two included M4x.7x15.8mm 
Torx screws ( Figure 1). Secure the screws by applying 25 in-lbs of torque. 
Securing these screws creates a press-fit and will hold the DeltaPoint Pro 
firmly in place. For Smith & Wesson M&P Core / FNX handguns, check the 
adapter plate torque every 1000 rounds. Call Leupold customer service for 
details specific to your handgun. For rifle/shotgun applications, the Cross-
Slot Mount allows fast and easy mounting on Weaver-style or Picatinny 
bases/rails. 

Mounting & Operation Instructions

Features
• DiamondCoat™, scratch resistant aspheric lens for brightness, and resolution 

• Motion Sensor Technology (MST™) 

• Extremely durable, ultra light aluminum housing

• Small size and lightweight

• Unlimited eye relief

• For handguns, rifles and shotguns

• Wide field-of-view

• Blackened lens edges

• Waterproof to 33ft.

Specifications
• Magnification: 1.0x

• Sight window: 25.7mm x 17.5mm; 1.01” x 0.68”

• Elevation adjustment range: 60 MOA

• Windage adjustment range: 60 MOA

• 40 MOA per revolution of adjustment (1 MOA per click)

• Subtension of the aiming point: 2.5 MOA Dot, 7.5 MOA inscribed Delta

• Operating Temperature Range: -20°F to +120°F (-29°C to +49°C)

• Storage Temperature Range: -40˚F to +160˚F (-40˚C to +71˚C)

• Power Supply: 3V with one CR 2032 Lithium battery

• Dimensions: (LxWxH) 1.82” x 1.31” x 1.30” (46.1mm x 33.2mm x 33.0mm)

• Weight (with battery installed): 1.9oz. (53.8g)

Leupold® DeltaPoint®  Pro  
Reflex Sight

Operating Instructions
For optimum performance and to prevent damage to this precision 
instrument, carefully follow all instructions.

Cautions & Warnings: 
Check to ensure that the magazine of the firearm has been
removed or emptied, that the action is open, and that there is

not a round in the chamber. Only after double checking the firearm, verifying it is 
empty and safe, should you proceed with the installation of the DeltaPoint Pro. Do not 
look directly into the sun, light arcs or other high-intensity light sources. Keep away 
from children.  
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Package Contents
• DeltaPoint Pro Reflex Sight, Delta (SKU 119687) or

• DeltaPoint Pro Reflex Sight, 2.5 MOA Dot (SKU 119688)

• (1) 3V Lithium battery (CR 2032)

• (1) Protective cover

• (2) M4x.7x15.8mm Torx® head screws 
for installing the sight on the mounting plate

• (1) Torx® T-15 wrench

• (1) 1/16 Hex wrench

• Operating Instructions

Bedienungsanleitung 

Befolgen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig, um 
eine optimale Leistung zu erzielen und 
Schäden an diesem Präzisionsinstrument zu 
vermeiden. 

Funktionen 

- Diamond Coat™, kratzfeste 
asphärische Linse für Helligkeit und 
Auflösung 

- Motion Sensor Technology 
(MSTTM) Bewegungssensor 

- Extrem langlebiges, ultraleichtes 
Aluminiumgehäuse 

- Kompakte Bauweise, 
Leichtbauweise 

- Unbegrenzter Augenabstand 
- Zur Nutzung mir Kurz- u. 

Langwaffen, Pistolen, Revolver, 
Büchsen und Flinten ufm. 

- Großes Sehfeld 
- Geschwärzte Linsenkanten 
- Wasserdicht bis 33ft  

Technische Daten 

- Vergrößerung: 1x Fach 
- Fenstergröße: 25,7mm x 17,5mm  
- Höhenverstellbereich: 60 MOA  
- Seitenverstellbereich: 60 MOA  
- 40 MOA pro Umdrehung der 

Einstellung (1MOA pro Klick) 
- Absehen: 2.5MOA Dot / 7.5MOA 

Delta (Dreieck) 
- Betriebstemperaturbereich: -29°C - 

+49°C 
- Lagertemperaturbereich: -40°C - + 

71°C 
- Stromversorgung: 3V mit einer 

CR2032 Knopfbatterie 
- Abmessungen: L 46,1mm x B 

33,2mm x H 33,0 mm 
- Gewicht (mit Batterie): 53,8g  

Packungsinhalt 

- (1Stk) Delta Point Pro Reflex Optik, Delta 
(SKU 119687) 

- (1Stk) Delta Point Pro Reflex Optik, 2.5 
MOA Dot (SKU 119688) 

- (1stk) 3V Lithium Batterie (CR 2032) 
- (1Stk) Gummischutzkappe 
- (2Stk)Torx®-Kopfschrauben 
- M4x.7x15.8mm zur Montage des Visiers 

auf der Montageplatte 
- (1Stk) Torx®  T-15-Schlüssel 
- (1Stk) 1/16 Inbusschlüssel  
- (1Stk) Putztuch 
- Bedienungsanleitung 

Battery Installation
The unit operates with one commercially 
available 3V Lithium battery (CR 2032) only. 
Open the battery cover by pulling back the 
battery door release latch. Insert the battery 
so the positive side (+) is facing up and close 
the battery cover. Push the battery door release 
latch into place. Verify the white witness mark 
is fully covered by the latch. Keep the contact 
surface clean of dirt and corrosion, cleaning 
with alcohol if necessary.

Illumination Operation  
DeltaPoint Pro is equipped with eight illumination intensities. To activate 
the DeltaPoint Pro press and release the power button. Cycling through 
the illumination intensities is done by repeatedly pressing and releasing 
the power button. When the highest or lowest setting is reached, the LED 
will flash 5 times. To change the direction of adjustment, i.e., change from 
increasing intensity to decreasing intensity, press and hold the power button 
for 2 seconds and immediately release the button. Then continue pressing 
and releasing to change intensity.

To power the DeltaPoint Pro off, press and hold the power button for 
approximately 3 seconds, or until the LED turns off. When reactivated, the 
unit will return to the last known setting.

Low Battery Indicator 
The DeltaPoint Pro has a unique feature that flashes the aiming point 10 
times when low battery power is detected. The operator will have several 
hours of operating time in this mode before the sight is rendered inoperable 
without a battery change.

Power-Saving Mode (Motion Sensor Technology™)
After the optic has been completely at rest for 5 minutes the sight transfers 
to sleep mode, thus nearly eliminating all battery drain. Upon any movement 
of the optic, the system powers up the LED to the last known setting. The 
unit will flash 10 times before automatic power off. The motion sensor will 
NOT reactivate the DeltaPoint Pro if it has been turned off manually.  

Installation
Note: If you are installing the DeltaPoint Pro on a milled slide, or Glock MOS 
the mount base & dovetail are not required.
Installation on most handguns requires the use of one of the optional mount 
bases (sold separately). Leupold recommends utilizing a qualified gunsmith 
to press/remove the rear sight from your handgun. Once the rear sight has 
been removed, the appropriate dovetail replaces the rear sight, with the part 
number facing up. Some installations (Kimber / Smith & Wesson M&P) require 
the use of the set screws to be placed in the dovetail to hold it in place and the 
M4x.7x15.8mm Torx screws will fasten into the dovetail plate extension.

The corresponding mount base for your pistol is placed on top of the slide 
and over the dovetail with the flat part number side facing up through the 
slot in the base. Once the dovetail and mount base have been placed on the 
slide, the DeltaPoint Pro is placed on top of the base. The four holes in the 
bottom of the DeltaPoint Pro will align with the four short posts on the mount 
base and secure into the dovetail using the two included M4x.7x15.8mm 
Torx screws ( Figure 1). Secure the screws by applying 25 in-lbs of torque. 
Securing these screws creates a press-fit and will hold the DeltaPoint Pro 
firmly in place. For Smith & Wesson M&P Core / FNX handguns, check the 
adapter plate torque every 1000 rounds. Call Leupold customer service for 
details specific to your handgun. For rifle/shotgun applications, the Cross-
Slot Mount allows fast and easy mounting on Weaver-style or Picatinny 
bases/rails. 

Mounting & Operation Instructions

Features
• DiamondCoat™, scratch resistant aspheric lens for brightness, and resolution 

• Motion Sensor Technology (MST™) 

• Extremely durable, ultra light aluminum housing

• Small size and lightweight

• Unlimited eye relief

• For handguns, rifles and shotguns

• Wide field-of-view

• Blackened lens edges

• Waterproof to 33ft.

Specifications
• Magnification: 1.0x

• Sight window: 25.7mm x 17.5mm; 1.01” x 0.68”

• Elevation adjustment range: 60 MOA

• Windage adjustment range: 60 MOA

• 40 MOA per revolution of adjustment (1 MOA per click)

• Subtension of the aiming point: 2.5 MOA Dot, 7.5 MOA inscribed Delta

• Operating Temperature Range: -20°F to +120°F (-29°C to +49°C)

• Storage Temperature Range: -40˚F to +160˚F (-40˚C to +71˚C)

• Power Supply: 3V with one CR 2032 Lithium battery

• Dimensions: (LxWxH) 1.82” x 1.31” x 1.30” (46.1mm x 33.2mm x 33.0mm)

• Weight (with battery installed): 1.9oz. (53.8g)
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Operating Instructions
For optimum performance and to prevent damage to this precision 
instrument, carefully follow all instructions.

Cautions & Warnings: 
Check to ensure that the magazine of the firearm has been
removed or emptied, that the action is open, and that there is

not a round in the chamber. Only after double checking the firearm, verifying it is 
empty and safe, should you proceed with the installation of the DeltaPoint Pro. Do not 
look directly into the sun, light arcs or other high-intensity light sources. Keep away 
from children.  
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Package Contents
• DeltaPoint Pro Reflex Sight, Delta (SKU 119687) or

• DeltaPoint Pro Reflex Sight, 2.5 MOA Dot (SKU 119688)

• (1) 3V Lithium battery (CR 2032)

• (1) Protective cover

• (2) M4x.7x15.8mm Torx® head screws 
for installing the sight on the mounting plate

• (1) Torx® T-15 wrench

• (1) 1/16 Hex wrench

• Operating Instructions

Vorsichtsmaßnahmen und Warnungen: 

Vor der Installation/Montage der Optik stellen 
Sie sicher das die Waffe Entladen, Magazin aus 
der Waffe Entnommen, Patronenlager und Lauf 
frei von Munition. Erst nach dem sicheren 
Entladen mit der Installation beginnen. Schauen 
Sie bei der Installation nicht direkt in helle 
Lichtquellen, Lichtbögen oder die Sonne um 
Verletzungen der Augen zu Vermeiden. 

	  Einlegen der Batterie 

Das Gerät wird nur mit einer  
handelsüblichen  
3-V-Lithiumbatterie (CR 2032)  
betrieben. Öffnen Sie die  
Batterieabdeckung, indem  
Sie die Entriegelung der  
Batterieabdeckung zurückziehen.  
Legen Sie die Batterie so ein,  
dass die positive Seite (+) nach oben zeigt, und 
schließen Sie die Batterieabdeckung. Schieben Sie 
die Entriegelung der Batteriefachklappe in die 
richtige Position. Stellen Sie sicher, dass die weiße 
Markierung vollständig von der Verriegelung 
verdeckt ist. Halten Sie die Kontaktfläche frei von 
Schmutz und Korrosion und reinigen Sie sie bei 
Bedarf mit Reiningungsalkohol. 

	  

Battery Installation
The unit operates with one commercially 
available 3V Lithium battery (CR 2032) only. 
Open the battery cover by pulling back the 
battery door release latch. Insert the battery 
so the positive side (+) is facing up and close 
the battery cover. Push the battery door release 
latch into place. Verify the white witness mark 
is fully covered by the latch. Keep the contact 
surface clean of dirt and corrosion, cleaning 
with alcohol if necessary.

Illumination Operation  
DeltaPoint Pro is equipped with eight illumination intensities. To activate 
the DeltaPoint Pro press and release the power button. Cycling through 
the illumination intensities is done by repeatedly pressing and releasing 
the power button. When the highest or lowest setting is reached, the LED 
will flash 5 times. To change the direction of adjustment, i.e., change from 
increasing intensity to decreasing intensity, press and hold the power button 
for 2 seconds and immediately release the button. Then continue pressing 
and releasing to change intensity.

To power the DeltaPoint Pro off, press and hold the power button for 
approximately 3 seconds, or until the LED turns off. When reactivated, the 
unit will return to the last known setting.

Low Battery Indicator 
The DeltaPoint Pro has a unique feature that flashes the aiming point 10 
times when low battery power is detected. The operator will have several 
hours of operating time in this mode before the sight is rendered inoperable 
without a battery change.

Power-Saving Mode (Motion Sensor Technology™)
After the optic has been completely at rest for 5 minutes the sight transfers 
to sleep mode, thus nearly eliminating all battery drain. Upon any movement 
of the optic, the system powers up the LED to the last known setting. The 
unit will flash 10 times before automatic power off. The motion sensor will 
NOT reactivate the DeltaPoint Pro if it has been turned off manually.  

Installation
Note: If you are installing the DeltaPoint Pro on a milled slide, or Glock MOS 
the mount base & dovetail are not required.
Installation on most handguns requires the use of one of the optional mount 
bases (sold separately). Leupold recommends utilizing a qualified gunsmith 
to press/remove the rear sight from your handgun. Once the rear sight has 
been removed, the appropriate dovetail replaces the rear sight, with the part 
number facing up. Some installations (Kimber / Smith & Wesson M&P) require 
the use of the set screws to be placed in the dovetail to hold it in place and the 
M4x.7x15.8mm Torx screws will fasten into the dovetail plate extension.

The corresponding mount base for your pistol is placed on top of the slide 
and over the dovetail with the flat part number side facing up through the 
slot in the base. Once the dovetail and mount base have been placed on the 
slide, the DeltaPoint Pro is placed on top of the base. The four holes in the 
bottom of the DeltaPoint Pro will align with the four short posts on the mount 
base and secure into the dovetail using the two included M4x.7x15.8mm 
Torx screws ( Figure 1). Secure the screws by applying 25 in-lbs of torque. 
Securing these screws creates a press-fit and will hold the DeltaPoint Pro 
firmly in place. For Smith & Wesson M&P Core / FNX handguns, check the 
adapter plate torque every 1000 rounds. Call Leupold customer service for 
details specific to your handgun. For rifle/shotgun applications, the Cross-
Slot Mount allows fast and easy mounting on Weaver-style or Picatinny 
bases/rails. 

Mounting & Operation Instructions

Features
• DiamondCoat™, scratch resistant aspheric lens for brightness, and resolution 

• Motion Sensor Technology (MST™) 

• Extremely durable, ultra light aluminum housing

• Small size and lightweight

• Unlimited eye relief

• For handguns, rifles and shotguns

• Wide field-of-view

• Blackened lens edges

• Waterproof to 33ft.

Specifications
• Magnification: 1.0x

• Sight window: 25.7mm x 17.5mm; 1.01” x 0.68”

• Elevation adjustment range: 60 MOA

• Windage adjustment range: 60 MOA

• 40 MOA per revolution of adjustment (1 MOA per click)

• Subtension of the aiming point: 2.5 MOA Dot, 7.5 MOA inscribed Delta

• Operating Temperature Range: -20°F to +120°F (-29°C to +49°C)

• Storage Temperature Range: -40˚F to +160˚F (-40˚C to +71˚C)

• Power Supply: 3V with one CR 2032 Lithium battery

• Dimensions: (LxWxH) 1.82” x 1.31” x 1.30” (46.1mm x 33.2mm x 33.0mm)

• Weight (with battery installed): 1.9oz. (53.8g)
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not a round in the chamber. Only after double checking the firearm, verifying it is 
empty and safe, should you proceed with the installation of the DeltaPoint Pro. Do not 
look directly into the sun, light arcs or other high-intensity light sources. Keep away 
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for installing the sight on the mounting plate
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Beleuchtungseinstellung 

Das Delta Point Pro ist mit acht 
Beleuchtungsstärken ausgestattet. Um die 
Beleuchtung des Delta Point Pro zu aktivieren, 
drücken Sie kurz die Ein- / Aus-Taste. Das 
Durchlaufen der Beleuchtungsstärken erfolgt durch 
wiederholtes Drücken und Loslassen des 
Netzschalters. Wenn die höchste oder niedrigste 
Einstellung erreicht ist, blinkt die LED fünfmal. Um 
die Richtung der Einstellung zu ändern, d. H. Von 
zunehmender Intensität zu abnehmender Intensität 
zu wechseln und umgekehrt, halten Sie die Ein / 
Aus-Taste 2 Sekunden lang gedrückt und lassen 
Sie die Taste sofort los. Drücken Sie dann weiter 
und lassen Sie los, um die Intensität zu ändern. 
Halten Sie zum Ausschalten des Delta Point Pro 
die Ein- / Aus-Taste ca. 3 Sekunden lang gedrückt 
oder bis die LED erlischt. Bei erneuter Aktivierung 
kehrt das Gerät zur letzten bekannten Einstellung 
zurück. 

Batteriestandsanzeige 

Der DeltaPoint Pro verfügt über eine einzigartige 
Funktion, die den Zielpunkt zehnmal aufleuchtet, 
wenn eine schwache Batterie erkannt wird. Der 
Bediener hat in diesem Modus mehrere Stunden 
Betriebszeit, bevor das Visier ohne Batteriewechsel 
funktionsunfähig wird	  

Energiesparmodus (Motion Sensor TechnologyTM)  

Nachdem die Optik 5 Minuten lang vollständig in Ruhe war, 
wechselt das Visier in den Ruhemodus, wodurch die Batterie 
nahezu entladen wird. Bei jeder Bewegung der Optik schaltet 
das System die LED auf die zuletzt bekannte Einstellung ein. 
Das Gerät blinkt 10 Mal, bevor es automatisch ausgeschaltet 
wird. Der Bewegungssensor reaktiviert den DeltaPoint Pro 
NICHT, wenn er manuell ausgeschaltet wurde.	  
Installation 

Hinweis: Wenn Sie den Delta Point Pro auf einem gefrästen 
Schlitten oder GLOCK MOS installieren, sind die 
Montagebasis und der Schwalbenschwanz nicht erforderlich. 
Die Installation an den meisten Handfeuerwaffen erfordert die 
Verwendung einer der optionalen Montagesockel (separat 
erhältlich). Leupold empfiehlt die Verwendung eines 
qualifizierten Büchsenmachers zum Drücken / Entfernen des 
Visiers von Ihrer Pistole. Sobald das Visier entfernt wurde, 
ersetzt der entsprechende Schwalbenschwanz das Visier mit 
der Teilenummer nach oben. Bei einigen Installationen 
(Kimber / Smith & Wesson M & P) müssen die Stellschrauben 
in den Schwalbenschwanz eingesetzt werden, um ihn zu 
fixieren. Die M4x.7x15.8mm Torx-Schrauben werden in der 
Schwalbenschwanzplattenverlängerung befestigt. Der 
entsprechende Sockel für Ihre Pistole befindet sich oben auf 
dem Schlitten und über dem Schwalbenschwanz, wobei die 
flache Seite mit der Teilenummer nach oben durch den 
Schlitz im Sockel zeigt. Sobald der Schwalbenschwanz und 
die Montagebasis auf dem Schlitten platziert wurden, wird der 
Delta Point Pro auf der Basis platziert. Die vier Löcher an der 
Unterseite des Delta Point Pro richten sich nach den vier 
kurzen Stiften an der Montagebasis und werden mit den 
beiden mitgelieferten M4x.7x15.8mm am Schwalbenschwanz 
befestigt Torx-Schrauben (Abbildung 1). Ziehen Sie die 
Schrauben mit einem Drehmoment von 25 in-lbs an. Durch 
das Befestigen dieser Schrauben wird ein Presssitz 
hergestellt und der Delta Point Pro fest in Position gehalten. 
Überprüfen Sie bei Smith & Wesson M & P Core / FNX-
Handfeuerwaffen alle 1000 Schuss das Drehmoment der 
Adapterplatte. Wenden Sie sich an den Leupold-
Kundendienst, um Einzelheiten zu Ihrer Pistole zu erfahren. 
Für Anwendungen mit Gewehren / Schrotflinten ermöglicht 
die Kreuzschlitzbefestigung eine schnelle und einfache 
Montage auf Weaver- oder Picatinny-Basen / Schienen. 

Battery Installation
The unit operates with one commercially 
available 3V Lithium battery (CR 2032) only. 
Open the battery cover by pulling back the 
battery door release latch. Insert the battery 
so the positive side (+) is facing up and close 
the battery cover. Push the battery door release 
latch into place. Verify the white witness mark 
is fully covered by the latch. Keep the contact 
surface clean of dirt and corrosion, cleaning 
with alcohol if necessary.

Illumination Operation  
DeltaPoint Pro is equipped with eight illumination intensities. To activate 
the DeltaPoint Pro press and release the power button. Cycling through 
the illumination intensities is done by repeatedly pressing and releasing 
the power button. When the highest or lowest setting is reached, the LED 
will flash 5 times. To change the direction of adjustment, i.e., change from 
increasing intensity to decreasing intensity, press and hold the power button 
for 2 seconds and immediately release the button. Then continue pressing 
and releasing to change intensity.

To power the DeltaPoint Pro off, press and hold the power button for 
approximately 3 seconds, or until the LED turns off. When reactivated, the 
unit will return to the last known setting.

Low Battery Indicator 
The DeltaPoint Pro has a unique feature that flashes the aiming point 10 
times when low battery power is detected. The operator will have several 
hours of operating time in this mode before the sight is rendered inoperable 
without a battery change.

Power-Saving Mode (Motion Sensor Technology™)
After the optic has been completely at rest for 5 minutes the sight transfers 
to sleep mode, thus nearly eliminating all battery drain. Upon any movement 
of the optic, the system powers up the LED to the last known setting. The 
unit will flash 10 times before automatic power off. The motion sensor will 
NOT reactivate the DeltaPoint Pro if it has been turned off manually.  

Installation
Note: If you are installing the DeltaPoint Pro on a milled slide, or Glock MOS 
the mount base & dovetail are not required.
Installation on most handguns requires the use of one of the optional mount 
bases (sold separately). Leupold recommends utilizing a qualified gunsmith 
to press/remove the rear sight from your handgun. Once the rear sight has 
been removed, the appropriate dovetail replaces the rear sight, with the part 
number facing up. Some installations (Kimber / Smith & Wesson M&P) require 
the use of the set screws to be placed in the dovetail to hold it in place and the 
M4x.7x15.8mm Torx screws will fasten into the dovetail plate extension.

The corresponding mount base for your pistol is placed on top of the slide 
and over the dovetail with the flat part number side facing up through the 
slot in the base. Once the dovetail and mount base have been placed on the 
slide, the DeltaPoint Pro is placed on top of the base. The four holes in the 
bottom of the DeltaPoint Pro will align with the four short posts on the mount 
base and secure into the dovetail using the two included M4x.7x15.8mm 
Torx screws ( Figure 1). Secure the screws by applying 25 in-lbs of torque. 
Securing these screws creates a press-fit and will hold the DeltaPoint Pro 
firmly in place. For Smith & Wesson M&P Core / FNX handguns, check the 
adapter plate torque every 1000 rounds. Call Leupold customer service for 
details specific to your handgun. For rifle/shotgun applications, the Cross-
Slot Mount allows fast and easy mounting on Weaver-style or Picatinny 
bases/rails. 

Mounting & Operation Instructions

Features
• DiamondCoat™, scratch resistant aspheric lens for brightness, and resolution 

• Motion Sensor Technology (MST™) 

• Extremely durable, ultra light aluminum housing

• Small size and lightweight

• Unlimited eye relief

• For handguns, rifles and shotguns

• Wide field-of-view

• Blackened lens edges

• Waterproof to 33ft.

Specifications
• Magnification: 1.0x

• Sight window: 25.7mm x 17.5mm; 1.01” x 0.68”

• Elevation adjustment range: 60 MOA

• Windage adjustment range: 60 MOA

• 40 MOA per revolution of adjustment (1 MOA per click)

• Subtension of the aiming point: 2.5 MOA Dot, 7.5 MOA inscribed Delta

• Operating Temperature Range: -20°F to +120°F (-29°C to +49°C)

• Storage Temperature Range: -40˚F to +160˚F (-40˚C to +71˚C)

• Power Supply: 3V with one CR 2032 Lithium battery

• Dimensions: (LxWxH) 1.82” x 1.31” x 1.30” (46.1mm x 33.2mm x 33.0mm)

• Weight (with battery installed): 1.9oz. (53.8g)

Leupold® DeltaPoint®  Pro  
Reflex Sight

Operating Instructions
For optimum performance and to prevent damage to this precision 
instrument, carefully follow all instructions.

Cautions & Warnings: 
Check to ensure that the magazine of the firearm has been
removed or emptied, that the action is open, and that there is

not a round in the chamber. Only after double checking the firearm, verifying it is 
empty and safe, should you proceed with the installation of the DeltaPoint Pro. Do not 
look directly into the sun, light arcs or other high-intensity light sources. Keep away 
from children.  

Windage
Adjustment

Iron Sight Accessory 
Removeable Plate

Elevation
Adjustment

Power Button/
Battery Door

Aspheric Lens LED

M4x.7x15.8mm  
Torx Screws

Mount Base

Pistol Slide
Dovetail

(Figure 1)

Iron Sight
Accessory Lock

Iron Sight
Accessory Lock

Battery
Door Release 

Latch

Package Contents
• DeltaPoint Pro Reflex Sight, Delta (SKU 119687) or

• DeltaPoint Pro Reflex Sight, 2.5 MOA Dot (SKU 119688)

• (1) 3V Lithium battery (CR 2032)

• (1) Protective cover

• (2) M4x.7x15.8mm Torx® head screws 
for installing the sight on the mounting plate

• (1) Torx® T-15 wrench

• (1) 1/16 Hex wrench

• Operating Instructions

	  



Smith & Wesson® Revolver Mount 

(Zur Verwendung mit vorgebohrten Gewinde versehenen 
K-, L-, N- und X-Rahmenrevolvern von Smith & Wesson 
Classic, einschließlich .500) 

Entfernen Sie das Visier und bewahren Sie das Visier und 
alle Montageteile für eine spätere Verwendung auf, falls 
erforderlich. Setzen Sie den Einsatz (10A) in die 
Montagebasis (10B) und setzen Sie beide Teile wie unten 
gezeigt auf den Revolver. Setzen Sie die beiden 6-48x 
.210-Schrauben durch den Schwalbenschwanzeinsatz in 
die letzten beiden Gewindebohrungen ein, die dem 
Hammer im Rahmen des Revolvers am nächsten liegen 
(Abbildung 2). Festziehen mit 22 in.lbs. 

Accessories (sold separately)
Single Base/Dovetail available for the following firearms: 
• Beretta® 92/96/90-TWO/Taurus PT99 (SKU 170902)

• 1911 Standard (SKU 170904)

• Glock® (SKU 170906)

• SIG SAUER® P226 (SKU 170908)

• Springfield® XD (SKU 170910)

• CZ® 75 (SKU 170903)

• HK® P2000 (SKU 170905)

• Kimber® Fixed/Adjustable (SKU 170907)

• Smith & Wesson® M&P  (SKU 170909)

• Smith & Wesson® Classic (SKU 170911)

• Smith & Wesson M&P Core (SKU 171203)

• Marlin 336 (SKU 172645)

• Ruger American .45 (SKU 172783)

• Ruger American 9mm (SKU 172784)

AR DLOC  
(171861) 

• Allows the DeltaPoint Pro to be installed at 
perfect height for AR platforms

• Quick detachment with square recoil lugs

Reversible Cross-Slot Mount  
(120056) 

• For installing the DeltaPoint Pro on 
Picatinny rails and Weaver-style bases

Cross-Slot Riser                     
(120059) 
• Used in conjunction with the DeltaPoint 

Pro Reversible Cross-Slot Mount to achieve 
proper height and match alignment of 
cheek-to- stock weld when installing the 
DeltaPoint Pro on an AR style rifle

Rear Iron Sight                       
(120058) 

• Allows for co-witnessing through the 
DeltaPoint Pro on a handgun 

• Faster reticle acquisition and a sure-fire 
backup in case of battery failure. A taller 
front sight is required when using the Rear 
Iron Sight

Operating Procedure
Elevation and Windage Adjustment
Separate controls for the elevation and windage adjustments are found on 
the top and right side of the sight. Turn the UP or “R” (RIGHT) screws with a 
screwdriver, cartridge rim or coin. The windage adjustment mechanism has 
limit stops at both ends. 
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design, and various other marks are registered trademarks of Leupold & Stevens, Inc. All marks, 
including corporate logos and emblems, are subject to Leupold’s rights and may not be used in 
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ELK FOUNDATION® are registered trademarks of the Rocky Mountain Elk Foundation. Mossy Oak® 
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Mountain, Mossy Oak® Obsession®, and Mossy Oak® Treestand®, are trademarks or registered 
trademarks of HAAS Outdoors, Inc. A.R.M.S.® is a registered trademark of Atlantic Research Marketing 
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trademarks of Kryptek Outdoor Group, LLC. Magnum Research® is a registered trademark of Magnum 
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Zemax, LLC. Zygo® is a registered trademark of Zygo Corporation. 

For patent information, visit leupold.com/patents
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Caution:  Boresighting the DeltaPoint Pro
Verify that the magazine of the firearm has been removed or emptied, 
and that there is not a round in the chamber.  Only after double 

checking the firearm, verifying it is empty and safe, should you proceed with the 
boresighting process. Be sure to remove the boresighter from the the barrel prior to 
loading the magazine or chamber.

Leupold & Stevens, Inc.
PO Box 688   Beaverton, Oregon   97075-0688

leupold.com 
1-800-LEUPOLD (538-7653)

Part #120278     Artwork #120279H

Windage
Adjustment

Elevation
Adjustment

Zeroing the Point-of-Impact
The DeltaPoint Pro windage and elevation screws move the point of impact 
40 MOA (10” @ 25 yds) per revolution of the dial (1 MOA per click). 

Boresighting the DeltaPoint Pro Reflex Sight
To make the boresighting process easier, Leupold recommends placing the eye 
near the DeltaPoint Pro while making windage/elevation adjustments.  As with 
any boresighting procedure, be sure to follow all safety precautions prior to 
boresighting, and make sure the boresighter has been removed from the barrel 
prior to loading the magazine or chamber.

Smith & Wesson® Revolver Mount
(For use with Smith & Wesson Classic pre-drilled and tapped K, L, N & X 
frame revolvers, including .500)

Remove the rear sight and retain the sight and all mounting hardware for 
future use if necessary. Place the insert (10A) into the mount base (10B) 
and set both pieces on the revolver as shown below. Install the two 6-48x 
.210 screws through the dovetail insert and into the last two tapped holes, 
nearest the hammer in the frame of the revolver (Figure 2). Tighten to  

22 in-lbs.

 
Place the DeltaPoint Pro on the mount base so that the four holes in the 
bottom of the DeltaPoint Pro will align with the four short posts on the mount 
base . Then secure the sight with the two M4x.7x15.8mm screws using  
25 in-lbs of torque. 

10B Mount Base

10A Insert

6-48x .210 Screws (Figure 2)

Leupold Pro Gear 
From outerwear to shooting accessories, Pro Gear is tested in the field and built 
to perform. You can see the full lineup at Leupold.com.

Leupold Lifetime Guarantee
Anyone can offer you a lifetime warranty, but guaranteeing performance takes 
serious dedication and craftsmanship.  From our Beaverton Oregon factory, to the 
wilderness, the battlefield, and everywhere in-between, we won’t let you down.
If your Leupold scope, sight, binocular or spotting scope doesn’t perform, we will 
repair or replace it for free, whether you’re the original owner or not – forever.
For complete details visit leupold.com/warranty  

Leupold Product & Technical Service
If your Leupold product fails to perform in any way, please contact a Leupold 
Product Specialist within our Product Service department to determine if the 
problem can be solved without sending the product to Leupold. Many times, the 
problem can be solved without sending the product to us. 

Leupold Technical Service will assist you with the problem in the best and most 
efficient manner. Register your product online at: Leupold.com/register

Phone: 
5:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. PST M-F 
1-800-LEUPOLD  
or (503) 526-1400

Fax:
24 hours a day, 7 days a week  
(503) 352-7621

E-mail:
productspecialist@leupold.com

Parcel Service  
Leupold Product Service
14400 NW Greenbrier Parkway 
Beaverton, OR 97006-5791 USA

Postal Service
Leupold Product Service 
P.O. Box 688 
Beaverton, OR  97075-0688 USA

Platzieren Sie das Delta Point Pro so auf der 
Montagebasis, dass die vier Löcher im Boden des Delta 
Point Pro mit den vier kurzen Pfosten auf der 
Montagebasis ausgerichtet sind. Befestigen Sie dann das 
Visier mit den beiden M4x.7x15.8mm Schrauben und 
einem Drehmoment von 25 in-lbs. 

Accessories (sold separately)
Single Base/Dovetail available for the following firearms: 
• Beretta® 92/96/90-TWO/Taurus PT99 (SKU 170902)

• 1911 Standard (SKU 170904)

• Glock® (SKU 170906)

• SIG SAUER® P226 (SKU 170908)

• Springfield® XD (SKU 170910)

• CZ® 75 (SKU 170903)

• HK® P2000 (SKU 170905)

• Kimber® Fixed/Adjustable (SKU 170907)

• Smith & Wesson® M&P  (SKU 170909)

• Smith & Wesson® Classic (SKU 170911)

• Smith & Wesson M&P Core (SKU 171203)

• Marlin 336 (SKU 172645)

• Ruger American .45 (SKU 172783)

• Ruger American 9mm (SKU 172784)

AR DLOC  
(171861) 

• Allows the DeltaPoint Pro to be installed at 
perfect height for AR platforms

• Quick detachment with square recoil lugs

Reversible Cross-Slot Mount  
(120056) 

• For installing the DeltaPoint Pro on 
Picatinny rails and Weaver-style bases

Cross-Slot Riser                     
(120059) 
• Used in conjunction with the DeltaPoint 

Pro Reversible Cross-Slot Mount to achieve 
proper height and match alignment of 
cheek-to- stock weld when installing the 
DeltaPoint Pro on an AR style rifle

Rear Iron Sight                       
(120058) 

• Allows for co-witnessing through the 
DeltaPoint Pro on a handgun 

• Faster reticle acquisition and a sure-fire 
backup in case of battery failure. A taller 
front sight is required when using the Rear 
Iron Sight

Operating Procedure
Elevation and Windage Adjustment
Separate controls for the elevation and windage adjustments are found on 
the top and right side of the sight. Turn the UP or “R” (RIGHT) screws with a 
screwdriver, cartridge rim or coin. The windage adjustment mechanism has 
limit stops at both ends. 
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Caution:  Boresighting the DeltaPoint Pro
Verify that the magazine of the firearm has been removed or emptied, 
and that there is not a round in the chamber.  Only after double 

checking the firearm, verifying it is empty and safe, should you proceed with the 
boresighting process. Be sure to remove the boresighter from the the barrel prior to 
loading the magazine or chamber.

Leupold & Stevens, Inc.
PO Box 688   Beaverton, Oregon   97075-0688

leupold.com 
1-800-LEUPOLD (538-7653)

Part #120278     Artwork #120279H

Windage
Adjustment

Elevation
Adjustment

Zeroing the Point-of-Impact
The DeltaPoint Pro windage and elevation screws move the point of impact 
40 MOA (10” @ 25 yds) per revolution of the dial (1 MOA per click). 

Boresighting the DeltaPoint Pro Reflex Sight
To make the boresighting process easier, Leupold recommends placing the eye 
near the DeltaPoint Pro while making windage/elevation adjustments.  As with 
any boresighting procedure, be sure to follow all safety precautions prior to 
boresighting, and make sure the boresighter has been removed from the barrel 
prior to loading the magazine or chamber.

Smith & Wesson® Revolver Mount
(For use with Smith & Wesson Classic pre-drilled and tapped K, L, N & X 
frame revolvers, including .500)

Remove the rear sight and retain the sight and all mounting hardware for 
future use if necessary. Place the insert (10A) into the mount base (10B) 
and set both pieces on the revolver as shown below. Install the two 6-48x 
.210 screws through the dovetail insert and into the last two tapped holes, 
nearest the hammer in the frame of the revolver (Figure 2). Tighten to  

22 in-lbs.

 
Place the DeltaPoint Pro on the mount base so that the four holes in the 
bottom of the DeltaPoint Pro will align with the four short posts on the mount 
base . Then secure the sight with the two M4x.7x15.8mm screws using  
25 in-lbs of torque. 

10B Mount Base

10A Insert

6-48x .210 Screws (Figure 2)

Leupold Pro Gear 
From outerwear to shooting accessories, Pro Gear is tested in the field and built 
to perform. You can see the full lineup at Leupold.com.

Leupold Lifetime Guarantee
Anyone can offer you a lifetime warranty, but guaranteeing performance takes 
serious dedication and craftsmanship.  From our Beaverton Oregon factory, to the 
wilderness, the battlefield, and everywhere in-between, we won’t let you down.
If your Leupold scope, sight, binocular or spotting scope doesn’t perform, we will 
repair or replace it for free, whether you’re the original owner or not – forever.
For complete details visit leupold.com/warranty  

Leupold Product & Technical Service
If your Leupold product fails to perform in any way, please contact a Leupold 
Product Specialist within our Product Service department to determine if the 
problem can be solved without sending the product to Leupold. Many times, the 
problem can be solved without sending the product to us. 

Leupold Technical Service will assist you with the problem in the best and most 
efficient manner. Register your product online at: Leupold.com/register

Phone: 
5:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. PST M-F 
1-800-LEUPOLD  
or (503) 526-1400

Fax:
24 hours a day, 7 days a week  
(503) 352-7621

E-mail:
productspecialist@leupold.com

Parcel Service  
Leupold Product Service
14400 NW Greenbrier Parkway 
Beaverton, OR 97006-5791 USA

Postal Service
Leupold Product Service 
P.O. Box 688 
Beaverton, OR  97075-0688 USA

Einstellen der Höhen- und Seitenverstellung 

Separate Bedienelemente für die Höhen- und 
Seiteneinstellungen befinden sich oben und rechts im Visier. 
Drehen Sie die UP- oder R-Schrauben (RECHTS) mit einem 
Schraubendreher, einem Patronenrand oder einer Münze. Der 
Einstellmechanismus hat an beiden Enden Endanschläge. 

Justierung / Einstellen Haltepunkt 

Die Höhen und Seitenverstellung des Delta Point Pro erlaubt es 
den Haltepunkt / Rotpunkt oder Delta pro Umdrehung um 40MOA 
(10“ @25ft) zu verstellen. Ein Klick entspricht 1MOA 

Einstellen des DeltaPoint Pro Reflexvisiers mit Schussprüfer 
(Boresighting) 

Leupold empfiehlt, das Auge in der Nähe des DeltaPoint Pro zu 
platzieren, während die Seiten- / Höheneinstellungen 
vorgenommen werden. Befolgen Sie wie bei jedem Verfahren zur 
Einstellung alle Sicherheitsvorkehrungen, bevor Sie mit der 
Nachsicht beginnen, und stellen Sie sicher, dass der Schussprüfer 
aus dem Lauf entfernt wurde, bevor Sie die Waffe wieder Laden.	  
WARNHINWEIS: Einstellen der Delta Point Pro mittels 
Schussprüfer 

Vergewissern Sie sich, dass das Magazin der Waffe entfernt 
oder geleert wurde und sich keine Patrone im Patronenlager 
/Lauf befindet. Erst wenn Sie die Waffe noch einmal überprüft 
haben, um sicherzustellen, dass sie leer und sicher ist, sollten 
Sie mit dem Justiervorgang fortfahren. Entfernen Sie den 
Schussprüfer unbedingt aus dem Lauf, bevor Sie das Magazin 
Laden oder den ladevorgang bei der Waffe Durchführen.  

Leupold Produkt Garantie 

Jeder kann Ihnen eine lebenslange Garantie anbieten, aber die 
Gewährleistung der Leistung erfordert ernsthaftes Engagement 
und handwerkliches Können. Von unserer Fabrik in Beaverton 
Oregon über die Wildnis bis hin zum Behördlichen Einstaz und 
überall dazwischen lassen wir Sie nicht im Stich. Wenn Ihr 
Leupold-, Zielfernrohr, Fernglas oder Spektiv nicht funktioniert, 
reparieren oder ersetzen wir es kostenlos, unabhängig davon, 
ob Sie der ursprüngliche Besitzer sind oder nicht - für immer. 
Ausführliche Informationen finden Sie unter 
leupold.com/warranty	  

Leupold Produkt & Technischer Service 

Wenn Ihr Leupold-Produkt keine Leistung erbringt, wenden Sie 
sich an einen Leupold-Produktspezialisten in unserer 
Produktservice-Abteilung, um festzustellen, ob das Problem 
behoben werden kann, ohne das Produkt an Leupold zu 
senden. Oft kann das Problem gelöst werden, ohne das 
Produkt an uns zu senden. 

Der technische Service von Leupold hilft Ihnen bei der Lösung 
des Problems auf die beste und effizienteste Weise. 
Registrieren Sie Ihr Produkt online unter: Leupold.com/register	  

Zubehör (separat erhältlich) 

Single Base / Dovetail erhältlich für folgende 
Schusswaffen: 
• Beretta® 92/96/90-TWO/Taurus PT99 (SKU 
170902) 
• 1911 Standard (SKU 170904)  
• Glock® (SKU 170906)  
• SIG SAUER® P226 (SKU 170908) 
• Springfield® XD (SKU 170910)  
• CZ® 75 (SKU 170903)  
• HK® P2000 (SKU 170905)  
• Kimber® Fixed/Adjustable (SKU 170907)  
• Smith & Wesson® M&P (SKU 170909) 
• Smith & Wesson® Classic (SKU 170911)  
• Smith & Wesson M&P Core (SKU 171203)  
• Marlin336(SKU172645)  
• Ruger American .45 (SKU 172783)  
• Ruger American 9mm (SKU 172784 

Accessories (sold separately)
Single Base/Dovetail available for the following firearms: 
• Beretta® 92/96/90-TWO/Taurus PT99 (SKU 170902)

• 1911 Standard (SKU 170904)

• Glock® (SKU 170906)

• SIG SAUER® P226 (SKU 170908)

• Springfield® XD (SKU 170910)

• CZ® 75 (SKU 170903)

• HK® P2000 (SKU 170905)

• Kimber® Fixed/Adjustable (SKU 170907)

• Smith & Wesson® M&P  (SKU 170909)

• Smith & Wesson® Classic (SKU 170911)

• Smith & Wesson M&P Core (SKU 171203)

• Marlin 336 (SKU 172645)

• Ruger American .45 (SKU 172783)

• Ruger American 9mm (SKU 172784)

AR DLOC  
(171861) 

• Allows the DeltaPoint Pro to be installed at 
perfect height for AR platforms

• Quick detachment with square recoil lugs

Reversible Cross-Slot Mount  
(120056) 

• For installing the DeltaPoint Pro on 
Picatinny rails and Weaver-style bases

Cross-Slot Riser                     
(120059) 
• Used in conjunction with the DeltaPoint 

Pro Reversible Cross-Slot Mount to achieve 
proper height and match alignment of 
cheek-to- stock weld when installing the 
DeltaPoint Pro on an AR style rifle

Rear Iron Sight                       
(120058) 

• Allows for co-witnessing through the 
DeltaPoint Pro on a handgun 

• Faster reticle acquisition and a sure-fire 
backup in case of battery failure. A taller 
front sight is required when using the Rear 
Iron Sight

Operating Procedure
Elevation and Windage Adjustment
Separate controls for the elevation and windage adjustments are found on 
the top and right side of the sight. Turn the UP or “R” (RIGHT) screws with a 
screwdriver, cartridge rim or coin. The windage adjustment mechanism has 
limit stops at both ends. 
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Caution:  Boresighting the DeltaPoint Pro
Verify that the magazine of the firearm has been removed or emptied, 
and that there is not a round in the chamber.  Only after double 

checking the firearm, verifying it is empty and safe, should you proceed with the 
boresighting process. Be sure to remove the boresighter from the the barrel prior to 
loading the magazine or chamber.
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Part #120278     Artwork #120279H

Windage
Adjustment

Elevation
Adjustment

Zeroing the Point-of-Impact
The DeltaPoint Pro windage and elevation screws move the point of impact 
40 MOA (10” @ 25 yds) per revolution of the dial (1 MOA per click). 

Boresighting the DeltaPoint Pro Reflex Sight
To make the boresighting process easier, Leupold recommends placing the eye 
near the DeltaPoint Pro while making windage/elevation adjustments.  As with 
any boresighting procedure, be sure to follow all safety precautions prior to 
boresighting, and make sure the boresighter has been removed from the barrel 
prior to loading the magazine or chamber.

Smith & Wesson® Revolver Mount
(For use with Smith & Wesson Classic pre-drilled and tapped K, L, N & X 
frame revolvers, including .500)

Remove the rear sight and retain the sight and all mounting hardware for 
future use if necessary. Place the insert (10A) into the mount base (10B) 
and set both pieces on the revolver as shown below. Install the two 6-48x 
.210 screws through the dovetail insert and into the last two tapped holes, 
nearest the hammer in the frame of the revolver (Figure 2). Tighten to  

22 in-lbs.

 
Place the DeltaPoint Pro on the mount base so that the four holes in the 
bottom of the DeltaPoint Pro will align with the four short posts on the mount 
base . Then secure the sight with the two M4x.7x15.8mm screws using  
25 in-lbs of torque. 

10B Mount Base

10A Insert

6-48x .210 Screws (Figure 2)

Leupold Pro Gear 
From outerwear to shooting accessories, Pro Gear is tested in the field and built 
to perform. You can see the full lineup at Leupold.com.

Leupold Lifetime Guarantee
Anyone can offer you a lifetime warranty, but guaranteeing performance takes 
serious dedication and craftsmanship.  From our Beaverton Oregon factory, to the 
wilderness, the battlefield, and everywhere in-between, we won’t let you down.
If your Leupold scope, sight, binocular or spotting scope doesn’t perform, we will 
repair or replace it for free, whether you’re the original owner or not – forever.
For complete details visit leupold.com/warranty  

Leupold Product & Technical Service
If your Leupold product fails to perform in any way, please contact a Leupold 
Product Specialist within our Product Service department to determine if the 
problem can be solved without sending the product to Leupold. Many times, the 
problem can be solved without sending the product to us. 

Leupold Technical Service will assist you with the problem in the best and most 
efficient manner. Register your product online at: Leupold.com/register

Phone: 
5:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. PST M-F 
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Accessories (sold separately)
Single Base/Dovetail available for the following firearms: 
• Beretta® 92/96/90-TWO/Taurus PT99 (SKU 170902)

• 1911 Standard (SKU 170904)

• Glock® (SKU 170906)

• SIG SAUER® P226 (SKU 170908)

• Springfield® XD (SKU 170910)

• CZ® 75 (SKU 170903)

• HK® P2000 (SKU 170905)

• Kimber® Fixed/Adjustable (SKU 170907)

• Smith & Wesson® M&P  (SKU 170909)

• Smith & Wesson® Classic (SKU 170911)

• Smith & Wesson M&P Core (SKU 171203)

• Marlin 336 (SKU 172645)

• Ruger American .45 (SKU 172783)

• Ruger American 9mm (SKU 172784)

AR DLOC  
(171861) 

• Allows the DeltaPoint Pro to be installed at 
perfect height for AR platforms

• Quick detachment with square recoil lugs

Reversible Cross-Slot Mount  
(120056) 

• For installing the DeltaPoint Pro on 
Picatinny rails and Weaver-style bases

Cross-Slot Riser                     
(120059) 
• Used in conjunction with the DeltaPoint 

Pro Reversible Cross-Slot Mount to achieve 
proper height and match alignment of 
cheek-to- stock weld when installing the 
DeltaPoint Pro on an AR style rifle

Rear Iron Sight                       
(120058) 

• Allows for co-witnessing through the 
DeltaPoint Pro on a handgun 

• Faster reticle acquisition and a sure-fire 
backup in case of battery failure. A taller 
front sight is required when using the Rear 
Iron Sight

Operating Procedure
Elevation and Windage Adjustment
Separate controls for the elevation and windage adjustments are found on 
the top and right side of the sight. Turn the UP or “R” (RIGHT) screws with a 
screwdriver, cartridge rim or coin. The windage adjustment mechanism has 
limit stops at both ends. 
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Caution:  Boresighting the DeltaPoint Pro
Verify that the magazine of the firearm has been removed or emptied, 
and that there is not a round in the chamber.  Only after double 

checking the firearm, verifying it is empty and safe, should you proceed with the 
boresighting process. Be sure to remove the boresighter from the the barrel prior to 
loading the magazine or chamber.
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future use if necessary. Place the insert (10A) into the mount base (10B) 
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.210 screws through the dovetail insert and into the last two tapped holes, 
nearest the hammer in the frame of the revolver (Figure 2). Tighten to  

22 in-lbs.

 
Place the DeltaPoint Pro on the mount base so that the four holes in the 
bottom of the DeltaPoint Pro will align with the four short posts on the mount 
base . Then secure the sight with the two M4x.7x15.8mm screws using  
25 in-lbs of torque. 

10B Mount Base
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6-48x .210 Screws (Figure 2)
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wilderness, the battlefield, and everywhere in-between, we won’t let you down.
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For complete details visit leupold.com/warranty  

Leupold Product & Technical Service
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AR DLOC  
(171861) 
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• Quick detachment with square recoil lugs

Reversible Cross-Slot Mount  
(120056) 

• For installing the DeltaPoint Pro on 
Picatinny rails and Weaver-style bases
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(120059) 
• Used in conjunction with the DeltaPoint 

Pro Reversible Cross-Slot Mount to achieve 
proper height and match alignment of 
cheek-to- stock weld when installing the 
DeltaPoint Pro on an AR style rifle
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• Allows for co-witnessing through the 
DeltaPoint Pro on a handgun 

• Faster reticle acquisition and a sure-fire 
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Operating Procedure
Elevation and Windage Adjustment
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and that there is not a round in the chamber.  Only after double 
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boresighting process. Be sure to remove the boresighter from the the barrel prior to 
loading the magazine or chamber.
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Zeroing the Point-of-Impact
The DeltaPoint Pro windage and elevation screws move the point of impact 
40 MOA (10” @ 25 yds) per revolution of the dial (1 MOA per click). 

Boresighting the DeltaPoint Pro Reflex Sight
To make the boresighting process easier, Leupold recommends placing the eye 
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boresighting, and make sure the boresighter has been removed from the barrel 
prior to loading the magazine or chamber.

Smith & Wesson® Revolver Mount
(For use with Smith & Wesson Classic pre-drilled and tapped K, L, N & X 
frame revolvers, including .500)

Remove the rear sight and retain the sight and all mounting hardware for 
future use if necessary. Place the insert (10A) into the mount base (10B) 
and set both pieces on the revolver as shown below. Install the two 6-48x 
.210 screws through the dovetail insert and into the last two tapped holes, 
nearest the hammer in the frame of the revolver (Figure 2). Tighten to  

22 in-lbs.

 
Place the DeltaPoint Pro on the mount base so that the four holes in the 
bottom of the DeltaPoint Pro will align with the four short posts on the mount 
base . Then secure the sight with the two M4x.7x15.8mm screws using  
25 in-lbs of torque. 

10B Mount Base
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6-48x .210 Screws (Figure 2)
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Anyone can offer you a lifetime warranty, but guaranteeing performance takes 
serious dedication and craftsmanship.  From our Beaverton Oregon factory, to the 
wilderness, the battlefield, and everywhere in-between, we won’t let you down.
If your Leupold scope, sight, binocular or spotting scope doesn’t perform, we will 
repair or replace it for free, whether you’re the original owner or not – forever.
For complete details visit leupold.com/warranty  

Leupold Product & Technical Service
If your Leupold product fails to perform in any way, please contact a Leupold 
Product Specialist within our Product Service department to determine if the 
problem can be solved without sending the product to Leupold. Many times, the 
problem can be solved without sending the product to us. 

Leupold Technical Service will assist you with the problem in the best and most 
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Reversible Cross-Slot Mount  
(120056) 

• For installing the DeltaPoint Pro on 
Picatinny rails and Weaver-style bases
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(120059) 
• Used in conjunction with the DeltaPoint 

Pro Reversible Cross-Slot Mount to achieve 
proper height and match alignment of 
cheek-to- stock weld when installing the 
DeltaPoint Pro on an AR style rifle

Rear Iron Sight                       
(120058) 

• Allows for co-witnessing through the 
DeltaPoint Pro on a handgun 

• Faster reticle acquisition and a sure-fire 
backup in case of battery failure. A taller 
front sight is required when using the Rear 
Iron Sight

Operating Procedure
Elevation and Windage Adjustment
Separate controls for the elevation and windage adjustments are found on 
the top and right side of the sight. Turn the UP or “R” (RIGHT) screws with a 
screwdriver, cartridge rim or coin. The windage adjustment mechanism has 
limit stops at both ends. 
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Boresighting the DeltaPoint Pro Reflex Sight
To make the boresighting process easier, Leupold recommends placing the eye 
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.210 screws through the dovetail insert and into the last two tapped holes, 
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AR DLOC (171861) 
• Ermöglicht die Installation 
des DeltaPoint Pro in 
perfekter Höhe für AR-
Plattformen 
• Schnelles Ablösen mit 
quadratischen 
Halteschruaben	  

Reversible Cross-Slot 
Mount (120056) 
Zur Installation des DeltaPoint 
Pro auf Picatinny-Schienen 
und Weaver-Basen 

Cross-Slot Riser (120059) • 
Zur Benutzung in 
Verbindung mit dem 
DeltaPoint Pro 
Zur Verbesserung / Ausgleich 
einer evt. benötigten 
Höhenapassung. 	  

Rear Iron Sight (120058) 
• Ermöglicht die Nutzung in 
Verbindung mit der Offenen 
Visierung (Korn) 
• Schnelle Erfassung des 
Rotpunktes und „Backup“ 
Not-Lösung bei evtl Rotpunkt 
Ausfalls durch Batterie 
Verlustes  

Leupold Pro Gear 

Von der Oberbekleidung bis zum Schießzubehör wird Pro 
Gear im Feld getestet und ist leistungsstark. Sie können die 
vollständige Aufstellung auf Leupold.com sehen.	  
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perfect height for AR platforms

• Quick detachment with square recoil lugs
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Picatinny rails and Weaver-style bases
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• Allows for co-witnessing through the 
DeltaPoint Pro on a handgun 

• Faster reticle acquisition and a sure-fire 
backup in case of battery failure. A taller 
front sight is required when using the Rear 
Iron Sight

Operating Procedure
Elevation and Windage Adjustment
Separate controls for the elevation and windage adjustments are found on 
the top and right side of the sight. Turn the UP or “R” (RIGHT) screws with a 
screwdriver, cartridge rim or coin. The windage adjustment mechanism has 
limit stops at both ends. 
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Caution:  Boresighting the DeltaPoint Pro
Verify that the magazine of the firearm has been removed or emptied, 
and that there is not a round in the chamber.  Only after double 

checking the firearm, verifying it is empty and safe, should you proceed with the 
boresighting process. Be sure to remove the boresighter from the the barrel prior to 
loading the magazine or chamber.
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Windage
Adjustment

Elevation
Adjustment

Zeroing the Point-of-Impact
The DeltaPoint Pro windage and elevation screws move the point of impact 
40 MOA (10” @ 25 yds) per revolution of the dial (1 MOA per click). 

Boresighting the DeltaPoint Pro Reflex Sight
To make the boresighting process easier, Leupold recommends placing the eye 
near the DeltaPoint Pro while making windage/elevation adjustments.  As with 
any boresighting procedure, be sure to follow all safety precautions prior to 
boresighting, and make sure the boresighter has been removed from the barrel 
prior to loading the magazine or chamber.

Smith & Wesson® Revolver Mount
(For use with Smith & Wesson Classic pre-drilled and tapped K, L, N & X 
frame revolvers, including .500)

Remove the rear sight and retain the sight and all mounting hardware for 
future use if necessary. Place the insert (10A) into the mount base (10B) 
and set both pieces on the revolver as shown below. Install the two 6-48x 
.210 screws through the dovetail insert and into the last two tapped holes, 
nearest the hammer in the frame of the revolver (Figure 2). Tighten to  

22 in-lbs.

 
Place the DeltaPoint Pro on the mount base so that the four holes in the 
bottom of the DeltaPoint Pro will align with the four short posts on the mount 
base . Then secure the sight with the two M4x.7x15.8mm screws using  
25 in-lbs of torque. 

10B Mount Base

10A Insert

6-48x .210 Screws (Figure 2)

Leupold Pro Gear 
From outerwear to shooting accessories, Pro Gear is tested in the field and built 
to perform. You can see the full lineup at Leupold.com.

Leupold Lifetime Guarantee
Anyone can offer you a lifetime warranty, but guaranteeing performance takes 
serious dedication and craftsmanship.  From our Beaverton Oregon factory, to the 
wilderness, the battlefield, and everywhere in-between, we won’t let you down.
If your Leupold scope, sight, binocular or spotting scope doesn’t perform, we will 
repair or replace it for free, whether you’re the original owner or not – forever.
For complete details visit leupold.com/warranty  

Leupold Product & Technical Service
If your Leupold product fails to perform in any way, please contact a Leupold 
Product Specialist within our Product Service department to determine if the 
problem can be solved without sending the product to Leupold. Many times, the 
problem can be solved without sending the product to us. 

Leupold Technical Service will assist you with the problem in the best and most 
efficient manner. Register your product online at: Leupold.com/register

Phone: 
5:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. PST M-F 
1-800-LEUPOLD  
or (503) 526-1400

Fax:
24 hours a day, 7 days a week  
(503) 352-7621

E-mail:
productspecialist@leupold.com

Parcel Service  
Leupold Product Service
14400 NW Greenbrier Parkway 
Beaverton, OR 97006-5791 USA

Postal Service
Leupold Product Service 
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Accessories (sold separately)
Single Base/Dovetail available for the following firearms: 
• Beretta® 92/96/90-TWO/Taurus PT99 (SKU 170902)

• 1911 Standard (SKU 170904)

• Glock® (SKU 170906)

• SIG SAUER® P226 (SKU 170908)

• Springfield® XD (SKU 170910)

• CZ® 75 (SKU 170903)

• HK® P2000 (SKU 170905)

• Kimber® Fixed/Adjustable (SKU 170907)

• Smith & Wesson® M&P  (SKU 170909)

• Smith & Wesson® Classic (SKU 170911)

• Smith & Wesson M&P Core (SKU 171203)

• Marlin 336 (SKU 172645)

• Ruger American .45 (SKU 172783)

• Ruger American 9mm (SKU 172784)

AR DLOC  
(171861) 

• Allows the DeltaPoint Pro to be installed at 
perfect height for AR platforms

• Quick detachment with square recoil lugs

Reversible Cross-Slot Mount  
(120056) 

• For installing the DeltaPoint Pro on 
Picatinny rails and Weaver-style bases

Cross-Slot Riser                     
(120059) 
• Used in conjunction with the DeltaPoint 

Pro Reversible Cross-Slot Mount to achieve 
proper height and match alignment of 
cheek-to- stock weld when installing the 
DeltaPoint Pro on an AR style rifle

Rear Iron Sight                       
(120058) 

• Allows for co-witnessing through the 
DeltaPoint Pro on a handgun 

• Faster reticle acquisition and a sure-fire 
backup in case of battery failure. A taller 
front sight is required when using the Rear 
Iron Sight

Operating Procedure
Elevation and Windage Adjustment
Separate controls for the elevation and windage adjustments are found on 
the top and right side of the sight. Turn the UP or “R” (RIGHT) screws with a 
screwdriver, cartridge rim or coin. The windage adjustment mechanism has 
limit stops at both ends. 
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Caution:  Boresighting the DeltaPoint Pro
Verify that the magazine of the firearm has been removed or emptied, 
and that there is not a round in the chamber.  Only after double 

checking the firearm, verifying it is empty and safe, should you proceed with the 
boresighting process. Be sure to remove the boresighter from the the barrel prior to 
loading the magazine or chamber.
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Zeroing the Point-of-Impact
The DeltaPoint Pro windage and elevation screws move the point of impact 
40 MOA (10” @ 25 yds) per revolution of the dial (1 MOA per click). 

Boresighting the DeltaPoint Pro Reflex Sight
To make the boresighting process easier, Leupold recommends placing the eye 
near the DeltaPoint Pro while making windage/elevation adjustments.  As with 
any boresighting procedure, be sure to follow all safety precautions prior to 
boresighting, and make sure the boresighter has been removed from the barrel 
prior to loading the magazine or chamber.

Smith & Wesson® Revolver Mount
(For use with Smith & Wesson Classic pre-drilled and tapped K, L, N & X 
frame revolvers, including .500)

Remove the rear sight and retain the sight and all mounting hardware for 
future use if necessary. Place the insert (10A) into the mount base (10B) 
and set both pieces on the revolver as shown below. Install the two 6-48x 
.210 screws through the dovetail insert and into the last two tapped holes, 
nearest the hammer in the frame of the revolver (Figure 2). Tighten to  

22 in-lbs.

 
Place the DeltaPoint Pro on the mount base so that the four holes in the 
bottom of the DeltaPoint Pro will align with the four short posts on the mount 
base . Then secure the sight with the two M4x.7x15.8mm screws using  
25 in-lbs of torque. 

10B Mount Base

10A Insert

6-48x .210 Screws (Figure 2)

Leupold Pro Gear 
From outerwear to shooting accessories, Pro Gear is tested in the field and built 
to perform. You can see the full lineup at Leupold.com.

Leupold Lifetime Guarantee
Anyone can offer you a lifetime warranty, but guaranteeing performance takes 
serious dedication and craftsmanship.  From our Beaverton Oregon factory, to the 
wilderness, the battlefield, and everywhere in-between, we won’t let you down.
If your Leupold scope, sight, binocular or spotting scope doesn’t perform, we will 
repair or replace it for free, whether you’re the original owner or not – forever.
For complete details visit leupold.com/warranty  

Leupold Product & Technical Service
If your Leupold product fails to perform in any way, please contact a Leupold 
Product Specialist within our Product Service department to determine if the 
problem can be solved without sending the product to Leupold. Many times, the 
problem can be solved without sending the product to us. 

Leupold Technical Service will assist you with the problem in the best and most 
efficient manner. Register your product online at: Leupold.com/register

Phone: 
5:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. PST M-F 
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Accessories (sold separately)
Single Base/Dovetail available for the following firearms: 
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• Springfield® XD (SKU 170910)

• CZ® 75 (SKU 170903)

• HK® P2000 (SKU 170905)

• Kimber® Fixed/Adjustable (SKU 170907)

• Smith & Wesson® M&P  (SKU 170909)

• Smith & Wesson® Classic (SKU 170911)

• Smith & Wesson M&P Core (SKU 171203)

• Marlin 336 (SKU 172645)

• Ruger American .45 (SKU 172783)

• Ruger American 9mm (SKU 172784)

AR DLOC  
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• Allows the DeltaPoint Pro to be installed at 
perfect height for AR platforms

• Quick detachment with square recoil lugs

Reversible Cross-Slot Mount  
(120056) 

• For installing the DeltaPoint Pro on 
Picatinny rails and Weaver-style bases

Cross-Slot Riser                     
(120059) 
• Used in conjunction with the DeltaPoint 

Pro Reversible Cross-Slot Mount to achieve 
proper height and match alignment of 
cheek-to- stock weld when installing the 
DeltaPoint Pro on an AR style rifle

Rear Iron Sight                       
(120058) 

• Allows for co-witnessing through the 
DeltaPoint Pro on a handgun 

• Faster reticle acquisition and a sure-fire 
backup in case of battery failure. A taller 
front sight is required when using the Rear 
Iron Sight

Operating Procedure
Elevation and Windage Adjustment
Separate controls for the elevation and windage adjustments are found on 
the top and right side of the sight. Turn the UP or “R” (RIGHT) screws with a 
screwdriver, cartridge rim or coin. The windage adjustment mechanism has 
limit stops at both ends. 
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Verify that the magazine of the firearm has been removed or emptied, 
and that there is not a round in the chamber.  Only after double 

checking the firearm, verifying it is empty and safe, should you proceed with the 
boresighting process. Be sure to remove the boresighter from the the barrel prior to 
loading the magazine or chamber.
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frame revolvers, including .500)

Remove the rear sight and retain the sight and all mounting hardware for 
future use if necessary. Place the insert (10A) into the mount base (10B) 
and set both pieces on the revolver as shown below. Install the two 6-48x 
.210 screws through the dovetail insert and into the last two tapped holes, 
nearest the hammer in the frame of the revolver (Figure 2). Tighten to  
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Place the DeltaPoint Pro on the mount base so that the four holes in the 
bottom of the DeltaPoint Pro will align with the four short posts on the mount 
base . Then secure the sight with the two M4x.7x15.8mm screws using  
25 in-lbs of torque. 
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6-48x .210 Screws (Figure 2)
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Anyone can offer you a lifetime warranty, but guaranteeing performance takes 
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wilderness, the battlefield, and everywhere in-between, we won’t let you down.
If your Leupold scope, sight, binocular or spotting scope doesn’t perform, we will 
repair or replace it for free, whether you’re the original owner or not – forever.
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problem can be solved without sending the product to Leupold. Many times, the 
problem can be solved without sending the product to us. 
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